AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS
WKN: 00760J108

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview

2024/07/11 17:32:33

Price
13.915 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.03% (-0.59)

US00760J1088
AEHR
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

403 EUR

S&P 500

14.08 EUR
15.18 EUR
13.915 EUR
14.50 EUR
14.46993 EUR
670

9,694.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 )
2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6044461b9544630d471ceaef8f779e6693671ccd838edcda066366d7cfadf42c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a5a3de9602375721&time=1720824504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5505d10bdbaf13e30bc1baa93516a956807777dec33d5ac8d5b36f83ce306a1&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ebe7f15f5f30387c&time=1720824504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c5a246b162a7b0e1729e441872c28a5b1bfd7e50af9730d35e50204c16f76b3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3a9cc331d2c5e3aa&time=1720824504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00f1f6e9b996467cb9b90a69c462a1e3bbdea72567ae599a5164227a0f93e1ef&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c3747507370d3414&time=1720824504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=309b69a2ef859f01b3fa49c73a3301ae0a8fa4a52d9871712e0612193536a752&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6686fc0e81a40207a&time=1720824504&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/07/11 17:32:33

Price
13.915 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.03% (-0.59)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 403 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 14.08 EUR
High 15.18 EUR
Low 13.915 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.50 EUR
VWAP 14.46993 EUR
Volume (pcs) 670
Trading volume 9,694.85
Number of trades 3
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.00% -59.27% +577.57%
Perf (abs.) -2.36 -21.10  +12.36
Beta 2.32 2.38 2.18
Volatility  85.55 87.31 106.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 13.905 EUR
11

Stuttgart 2024/07/  21:54 13.815 EUR
11

Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 15.11 USD
11

Munich 2024/07/  08:00 14.155 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/  17:32 13.915 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

0.00

34.72

0.00

0.01

11.265 EUR (225)
10.895 EUR (58)
11.640 EUR (62)

22.973 EUR (108)

23.970 EUR (2024/01/02)
9.290 EUR (2024/06/27)

49.140 EUR (2023/08/01)

( )

9.290 EUR (2024/06/27

Number of
trades

S8

23,591
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186021738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

11

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:31 13.915 EUR 0.00 7
11

Berlin 2024/07/  20:30 13.84 EUR 0.00 19
11
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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